23 Eyliil 1987 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
CHICO(1)

ESERIM?)
LEVEND-SAH(3)
KANARYA(4)
KADRIS*(5)
MOUN AVIOUR(6)
ATACA(7)

BURAK 1I(8)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yad
3ydd
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)4.600 ¢

1)920 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KALDOUN (FR) - DA NANG (FR)

RUNNING MLL (GB) - AYCA |

MASALLAH - CAPRICIOUS HARVIONY

NOVIUS (FR) - CAHDE
KARAYEL - AZER

AMOUR - MARVARIS*

AFAYOON | (IRE) - DJEBIM

VIDAR* - KIBELE*

Siklet
62

52
55
50,5
50,5
52
55

59

2)1.840 ¢
2)368 ¢

Jokey
S.AKDI

AKADIR ALTINGZ
AATCI
MALTUNBAS
D.MUTLU

YATCI
E.CANKILIC

KAKGUL

kg, 1400 Kum
3)920¢
3)184 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

L ATMAN

H CADIRCIOGLU

M S EGEMEN

SATIG

H ADALI

S ULUGAY

| CLARKE

GTUGELAY

Derece

1.24.75

1.25.11

1.25.55

1.26.59

1.26.69

1.27.10

1.27.19

1.29.83

istanbul Hipdromu (56. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

220

4)460 t

4)92¢

1

2

HP



